4.2.2
REACH
compliant

RoHS
4
- A
C

* For matching between fitting type, tube diameter and thread, see
page 4.5.2; for the specific type, see the following pages.
How to order
Series Type Ø Tube Thread
RHP 11 06 18
Technical data
Version Series RHP
Fluid Compressed air
Maximum pressure 250 bar
Vacuum -
Temperature range -20°C ÷ +80°C
Parallel threads -
Taper threads UNI EN 10226-1  (BSPT)
Metric threads UNI EN ISO 965-1
Tubes
Ø 4 mm Nylon (PA6) 6-6 (4x1,5)
Ø 6 mm Nylon (PA6) 6-6 (6x3)
Tubes tolerance ±0,07 mm
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Nickel-plated brass
2 Metal thread Nickel-plated brass
3 Collet Brass
4 Seeger* Zinc-plated steel C75
5 Seals NBR
*Only for type RHP15
4.5.2
4
- A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Push-in fittings
Series RHP
Type Taper threads
(BSPT)
Parallel threads
(BSP)
Metric threads For tube
Ø mm
Data sheet
and code
page
RHP11 BSPT stud 1/8", 1/4" - M6x1, M8x1, M10x1 4, 6 4.5.3
RHP14 BSPT elbow 1/8" - M6x1, M8x1, M10x1 4, 6 4.5.3
RHP15 BSPT swivel elbow 1/8", 1/4" - M6x1, M8x1, M10x1 4, 6 4.5.4
Fittings series RHP
Thread/Tube matching

page 4.7.2; for the specific type, see
the following pages.
How to order
Series Type Ø Tube Thread
RT 12 08 18
Technical data
Version Series RT
Fluid Compressed air
Maximum pressure 18 bar
Vacuum -99 KPa
Temperature range -20°C ÷ +70°C
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228 / 1  (BSP)
Taper threads UNI EN 10226-1   (BSPT)
Metric threads UNI EN ISO 965-1
Tubes Calibrated Nylon (PA6), PU and Rilsan (PA11)
Tubes tolerance
Ø 4 mm ÷ Ø 10 mm ±0,07 mm
Ø 12 mm ÷ Ø 14 mm ±0,1 mm
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Acetalic resin (POM)*
2 Release collar Acetalic resin (POM)
3 Collet Stainless Steel AISI 301
4 Sealing ring Acetalic resin (POM)
5 Protection ring Acetalic resin (POM)
6 Metal thread Nickel-plated brass**
7 Seals NBR
*In nickel-plated brass for type RT12M
**In acetalic resin (POM) for types RT12 and RT13
12M, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,
22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32,
33, 34, 36, 43, 44, 46, 48, 49
4.7.2
4
- A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Push-in fittings
Series RT
Type Taper threads
(BSPT)
Parallel threads
(BSP)
Metric threads For tube
Ø mm
Stem
Ø mm
Data sheet
and code
page
RT12 BSP stud - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8" M7x1 4, 6, 8, 10  - 4.7.4
RT13 BSP stem adapter - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8" - - 4, 6, 8, 10  4.7.5
RT26 Reducer - - - 4, 6, 8, 10, 12  6, 8, 10, 12, 14  4.7.5
RT27 Stem increaser - - - 6, 8  4, 6  4.7.6
RT32 Stem - - - - 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14  4.7.6
RT33 Plug - - - - 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14  4.7.7
RT25 Union - - - 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14  - 4.7.7
RT14 Equal elbow - - - 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14  - 4.7.8
RT16 BSPT swivel elbow 1/8", 1/4", 3/8",
1/2" - - 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14  - 4.7.8
RT17 Extended BSPT
swivel elbow 1/8", 1/4", 3/8" - - 4, 6, 8, 10  - 4.7.9
RT18 BSP swivel elbow - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8",
1/2" M5x0,8 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14  - 4.7.9
RT19 Extended BSP
swivel elbow - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8" M5x0,8 4, 6, 8, 10  - 4.7.10
RT20